• Overcoming adversity by leveraging your skills and building on 

success 

• Conclusion – a personal role in the strategic planning and goal setting 

processes 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

15-19 Sept 2025 

Venue Grand Millennium Hotel -  Kuala Lumpur 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1500 ( One Thousand Five Hundred Only ) 

Course Fees Include 

✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details